Ethno World Auction

Tuesday April 13th 2021 at 6 p.m.
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Ethno World Auction

Tuesday, April 13th 2021

Lot# 1
Indian Cast Bronze Figure of Mahatma Gandhi, 13
1/2" high.
$100 - $200

Lot # 2
Indian Carved Hardwood Figure of a Processional
Elephant, 16 1/2".
$100 - $200

Leather, Bead & Fur Pipe, 18 1/4" length, no export.
$60 - $100
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Lot # 4
Chinese Carving of a Boy Cleaning an Elder's Ear, 6"
high.
$750 - $1,000

Lot#5

Chinese Carving of a Young Boy, 7" high.
$750 - $1,000

Lot# 6
Chinese Cinnabar Lacquer Barbed Dish, Qianlong
Mark, one point chipped.
$100 - $200

2 Satsuma Vases, 7 1/4" & 10" high.
$60 - $100

Lot#8
Carved Stone Buddhist Stelae, Framed, 14 1/2" x 17
1/2".

$100 - $200

Lot#9

Northwest Coast silkscreen textile, 81" high.
$300 - $400
L
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Lot # 10
10 Hide, Fur & Sinew Drum, 13" diameter.

$50 - $60



Lot # 16
16 Acrylic on board signed Cecil Dawson verso, 22" x

Lot # 11 "o . : n
11 South Asian Carved Wood Tara Figure, 29" high. 28", "Wolf/ Killer Whale Reflection”. $300 - $500
$100 - $150 : )
— 12 _ Lot #7 _ _
12 Kwagiulth Style Cannibal Bird Articulated on Stand, 17 Ind!Ian_ Carved Green Soft Stone Figu of Vishnu, 15
" 1/2" high.
mask 29" length. $200 - $300
$600 - $800 )
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) Lot 13 . L;;;J'S . . .

13 Hide & Sinew Drum with Polygonal Wheel Motif, 11" 18 Indian Carved Soit Stone Figure of V'Shn;’séo ;1'%2
diameter. ; i
$60 - $100
Lot # 14 Lot # 19
14 Kwagulth Serigraph #14/180 signed Richard Hunt, 19 2 Indian Heavy Copper Alloy Figures of Shiva &
12" x 18 1/4", "Eagle House Front". Vishnu, 18 1/4" & 16 3/4" high.
$60 - $100 $200 - $400
Lot # 15 Lot # 20
15 Dorset Stone Cut signed Pitseolak, # 13/50, 21 1/2" 20 2 Carved Hardwood Moai, British Museum
x 22 1/2", "The New Arrivals". Example'& 1 other, 9" & 18" high.
$100 - $150

$200 - $300
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Itot #21
Indian Carved Soft Stone Figure of Vishnu, 12"
high.

$100 - $200
Lot # 2
Turkish (Bergama) Rug, 4'4" x 3'3".
$250 - $350
Iot # 23~
Chinese Wool Carpet, Blue, 5'3" x 3'1".
$60 - $100

Lot # 24
Chinese Greenware chicken-head ewer, 11 1/2"
high.
$200 - $300
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Lot # 25

Chinese Claire De Lune Porcelain Vase with
Impressed Yongzheng mark, 6 1/2" high, chip
noted.

$150 - $250
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Lot # 26
3 Chola style Indian Bronze Figures, 4 5/8" -5 1/2"
high.
$200 - $300
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Lot # 27
NW Coast style Carved Whale Vertebrae att.
Lorraine Brownson, 13" x 16 1/2" x 5 3/4".

$150 - $300

Lot # 28
Squamish Mask Signed Kolten Khasalus Grant,
"Otter Man", 10"h.
$500 - $800

Lot # 29
Northwest Coast Mask Monogrammed A.R.,
"Tsimshian Warrior", 10 1/2"h.

$500 - $800

2 South Asian Inlaid Marble Plaques, 1 framed, 15"
& 16 1/4" wide
$100 - $150

Lot # 31
Linocut signed Dennis Nona 2000, 36 1/4" x 22",
"Lag Dapparr Aw Nhu Ral...".
$100 - $200

] Lot#2
Northwest Coast Carved & Polychromed Cedar
"Wasgo" Plaque, 12" x 43" x 3 1/2".

$300 - $400
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Lot # 33
Watercolour signed Hanuse Kwakiutl, Indian, 12" x
16", Northwest Coast Kitten Rescue".

$50 - $60
Lo #34
Hide & Sinew Drum with Tom, 12" diameter.
$60 - $100
Lot # 35
Japanese Noh Mask, 10 3/4" high.
$100 - $200

Lot # 36
South Asian Miniature Painting, 6" x 3 3/4", "Lady
Feeding Deer".
$50 - $60

Lot # 37
Persian Eyelash Painting on Sheet Ivory, 1" x 3
1/2".
$60 - $80

Lot # 38
Kwagiulth Mask Signed Stephen Bruce, Albert Bay,
BC, "Otter Woman", 14 1/2"h.
$800 - $1,200
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Lot # 39
Pair of drawings with chalk signed Charles
Shainumi, 15 1/2" x 19", "Nigerian Market".
$50 - $100

Lot # 40
Papua New Guinea Mask, 15" high.
$60 - $100

Lot # 41
Dan Style African Mask, Wood, Fibre, Shells, 11"
high.
$50 - $100

Lot # 42
African Mask' Circular with Fibre Adornment, 15
1/4" high.

$50 - $100

Lot # 43
Papua New Guinea Mask, 23 1/2" high.
$100 - $150
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Lot # 44
Tibetan Ceremonial Helmet, 12" high.
$150 - $300

Lot#45
Pair of Chinese Lacquered Throne Chairs, 35" high.
$200 - $400

Lot # 46
Japanese Lacquer Low Table, 19" diameter.
$60 - $100

Lot # 47
Trio of Square Chinese Rosewood Nesting Tables,
26 1/4" high.
$200 - $300

Lot # 48
Oriental Bamboo "Life of Flagellant" Brush Pot, 6
3/4" x 6 1/2".

$150 - $200
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Salish Basket Imbricated with Cruciform Design, 5
1/4" high.
$200 - $300

Lot # 50
Chinese Gilt & Lacquered Seated Figure of
Avalokiteshvara, 8 1/2".

$100 - $150

Lot # 51
2 African Carved Exotic Wood Sculptures, 32" &
19" high, "Feeding Gazelle".
$100 - $200
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Lot # 52
Large Japanese Enamelled Imari Porcelain Floor
Vase & Cover, 32" H.
$75 - $125

Lot # 53
Northwest Coast Carved Mask, 11 1/4", "Man from
the Sea".

$250 - $350



54

55

56

57

58

59

Lot # 54
Late 19th / Early 20th C. Archaic Characters Bell
shaped Earth Red Yixing Teapot, 4 3/4"h..

$150 - $250

Lot # 55
Late 19th / early 20th C. Prunis gnarled branch
earth red Yixing teapot, 4"h.

$150 - $350

Lot # 56
Chinese Carved Hardwood Figural Table Lamp, 18
1/2" high.
$100 - $200

Lot # 57
Chinese Boxwood Standing Figure of Kannon.
$200 - $300

Lot # 8
Pair of Vintage Egyptian Linen Embroidery Panels.
$100 - $200

Lot #,59’
Ethenic Fibre Headdress on Improvise Base.
$50 - $60

Lot # 60
Zhejiang carved cabinet.
$500 - $700
Lot # 61
Jade sword with stand in brocade box , 14" length.
$200 - $400

Lot2
Yellow Ground "Snow Mountain" Plum Vase, 6 1/2"
x4 1/2".

$75 - $125
Lot # 63
Persimmon Glazed Pottery Water Ewer, 6" x 4".
$150 - $200

Vi
"Marching Memorials” Ceramic Brush Pot, 5 1/2" x
4"

$50 - $100



Lot # 65
65 Blue & White "Phoenix Nirvana" Jar, 5" x 4 1/2".
$175 - $200
Lot # 66
66 Bronze betel nut box, 6"wide.
$100 - $200
Lot # 67
67 Silver Plated "Taoist Blossom" Guardian Bangle.
$75 - $125

Lot # 68
68 Chinese Carving of a Horse, 6 3/4" length.

$400 - $600
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Lot # 69
69 Strand of Uniform Green Jade Beads with Gold

Tone Clasp, 11 1/4" drop.

$100 - $200
-
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Lot # 70
70 Strand of Cylindrical & Round Jade Bead Necklace,

14 3/4" drop. . s
150 - $250

Lot# 71
71 Famille Rose "Quite Village" Brush Wash, 3" x 4

1/2".
$100 - $150
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7 Lt#72
72 Marine Ivory Billiken, 4 1/4" high and a round
soapstone box.

$50 - $100
Lot# 73
73 Spinach Green Jade Archer Ring & Bangle.
$50 - $100
A,{f‘iza
Lot #’74

74 Embossed Drawing signed Troy (Fenton) '85,
"Arctic Sunrise".

$50 - $100
ign,.
Lot:h‘t 75
75 Russian Silk Needlework Turreted Church, 12" x 9
1/2".
$100 - $200
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Lot # 76
76 Watercolour Signed with Chop (Alex Fong), 10" x
14", "When Silence is Golden".
$100 - $200
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N.W. Coast Serigraph, Printers Proof signed Patrick
Amos 2009, 15" x 10", Kingfisher".
$60 - $100

Japanese Imari Porcelain Dish. 12" Diam.
$60 - $100

Japanese Colour Woodblock Print Attributed to
Koitso, 13 3/4" x 9", "Lighting Storm".
$50 - $60

Lot # 80
Elaborate South Asian Textile, 14" x 24"

$50 - $60

Clot#81
Souther Asian "Wisdom of Arhats" Scholar Brush
Pot, 5" x 3 1/2".

$100 - $150

82

83

84

85

86

87

\ 4%
Lot # 82
Chinese Carving of a Heavenly Lady, 7 1/8" high.
$850 - $1,250
)
Lot # 83
Copper Based Cloisonne Incense Burner, 6" high.
$100 - $150

Lot # 84
Pair of Chinese Carved Foo Dogs on Stand, 5 7/8"
high.
$300 - $400

Lot # 85
Sino-Tibetan Libation "Roaming Dragon" Horn Cup,
4" x 3".

$125 - $150
Lot # 86
Maasai beaded war club, 18" length, no export.
$65 - $100

Lot # 87
Silvered Metal Quran box, 5" x 6 1/2" x 1 1/4".
$50 - $60
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Lot # 88
Tibetan Buddhist Conch Shell.
$100 - $200

Lot # 89
Tibetan Buddhist Conch Shell.
$100 - $200

| ot # 90
Sino-Tibetan Inner Court Prayer Necklace, 14"
length.
$75 - $125

Lot # 91
Fine Famille Rose "Flaming Dragon" Covered Jar,
Yung-cheng Mark, 6 3/4" x 7".
$300 - $400

Lot # 92
Sino-Tibetan 108th Yak Bone Beads Prayer
Necklace.
$75 - $150

" Lot# 93
Archaic Bronze Ritual Spear Head, 9 1/2" length.
$175 - $200
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Flower Decorated Metal Mechanical Clock, 8" x 7".
$75 - $150

Lot # 95
Cast Brass Carp Wine Pot, Kangxi Mark, 5" length.
$50 - $60

Lot#96
Crackle Glazed "Wheels of Existence" Vase, 11" x
5",
$150 - $200

Lot#97
"Palace Lady" SanTs'ai-Glazed Pottery Lady, 9 1/2"

x 3 1/2".

$75 - $150
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‘ Lot#98 ‘
Chinese Soft Stone Brush Washer, 5 1/2" wide.
$50 - $60
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Lt#9
Natural Cedar Wolf Carving Monogramed JR
(Jackson Robertson), 36" length.

$50 - $60

Lot # 100
Burmese Gilt Wood Stupa with Devotional
Figures, 18/19th C., 8 1/4" High
$50 - $150

Lot # 101
Burmese Gilt Wood Figure of a Buddhistic
Disciple, 19th C., 4 1/4" High
$50 - $150

Lot # 102
Chola style Indian Bronze Figure, 6" high on plinth.

$100 - $200

-‘ # 10
Indian bronze Tara Figure, 6 5/8" high.
$150 - $250
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Lot # 104
"Dual Lions" Purple Clay Signhatured Teapot,
Stamps Ch'en Ming-yuan, 14 1/2" x 7".
$125 - $150

‘Wot #105
"Sky Curtain" Purple Clay Signed Teapot,
Stamped Yu Kuo-liang, 4 1/2" x 6".

$100 - $150

Lot # 106
Chinese Culture Revolution Ceremonial Teapot
stamped Ku Ching- chou.

$150 - $200
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Lot # 107
4 Nuu Chah Nulth Model Totem Poles, 1 signed
Ray Williams, 1 signed George, 11 1/2" - 15 1/2".
$200 - $300

Lot #768
Circular black bamboo table.
$50 - $75

Lot # 109
Carved & Stained Cedar Eagle & Feather Carving
signed Thomas Jones, 30 1/2" high.
$100 - $200
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Lot # 110
Turkish (Mut) Camel Bag, 4'7" x 3'3".

$250 - $350
T S 116
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Lot # lil
Pair of beaded tanned hide boots, 14 1/2" high.
$60 - $100
117
Lot # 112
Pair of Rosewood fretwork single arm sofas.
$400 - $500
118
Lot # 11
Handknotted Persian Carpet, approximately 132"
x 10'2".
$600 - $900
119
Lot # 114
Chinese brass tray, 20 1/2" diameter.
$50 - $60
120

Lot # 115
Chinese four panel folding screen.

$60 - $100

Lot# 116

Fukagawa Gourd shaped Vase, as found.
$60 - $100
L# 17
Brass "Orientalist" decorative tray, 22" diameter.
$50 - $75
’ Lét# 1-18.
Tent band Torkaman, 14' length.
$100 - $200

Lot # 119
Northwest Coast "Bear & Salmon" plaque
monogrammed LG'97, 16" diameter.
$100 - $150

Lot # 120
Chinese porcelain tea set in box.

$60 - $80



121

122

123

124

125

- ot 1 »
Oil on Canvas signed C.Kiswanta, 35 1/2" x 21
1/2", "African Maternal Scene".

$60 - $100
Lot # 122
4 First Nations Portrait Drawings, 9 1/4" x 6 3/4".
$50 - $150
Lot # 123
Central Asian (Turkmenistan) Caftan.
$175 - $225
Lot # 124
Mens Inuit Seal Skin Pullover Parka.
$200 - $300

Lot # 125
Acrylic on Canvas signed J.Hocayo Pinto, 23 1/2"
x 15 1/4", "Dansa Dos Orixas".

$60 - $100
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Lot # 126
Ojibway Serigraph signed Leland Bell #83/150,
26" x 18 1/2", "Four Grandfathers".

$60 - $100

Lot # 127
Mixed Media signed (V.V.) Godkar, 30" x 21 1/2",
"Starry Night".

$100 - $150

Lot # 128
Chinese Rosewood Metamorphic Bar Cabinet.
$200 - $400
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Lot # 129

Chinese ink & colour scroll signed upper right, 45"
high, depicting a mountain scape.

$50 - $100

Lot # 130
Ink on Paper "Group of Shrimps" Long Scroll
signed Ch'i Pai-shih, 7'6" x 22".

$200 - $300
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Lot # 131
Pair of Jade Cups with Stand & Box.
$100 - $150

Lot # 132
Mayan Design Pottery Vessel, Acquired in
Guatamala, 4 5 /8" high.

$50 - $60
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Lot # 133
Mandarin Jade Dragon & Phoenix carving with
Stand & Box.
$100 - $200

Lot # 134
Silver plated "Descend of Dragon Clouds" plague
on stand, late 20th Century.

$125 - $150
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Lot # 135
Jade eagle carving with stand in brocade box, 10
1/2" high.
$400 - $600
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Lot # 136
First Nations Leather Wrapped & Beaded Bottle,
11" high, as found.
$50 - $60

Lot # 137
Cinnabar Lacquer & Shibayama Box, 4" x 10", as
found.
$60 - $100

Lot # 138 .
Sino-Tibetan Metal Inset Horn Snuff Bottle, 5 3/4"
X 4" x 4" wide.
$75 - $125

Lot # 139
Sino-Tibetan "Center of Sky" Ceremonial Artifact,
4" x 3 3/4".
$100 - $150

Lot # 140
Brass "Blessing of Prosperity" Ruyi Sceptre, 10"
length.

$125 - $150
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Lot # 141
Synthetic Beeswax Disc Bracelet.

$50 - $100

w,, g
4

Lot # 142

Blue & White "Chess of War" Vase, Blessing of
Eternal Tranquility, 7 1/2" x 4 1/2"..

$300 - $400

Lot # 143
Mandarin First Tier High Governor Court
Necklace, 42" length.
$75 - $150

Lot # 144
Oriental Watercolour Pamphlet signed Fan Tseng,
13 1/4" high, "Learner".
$100 - $150

Lot # 145
Heavy Copper Based Cloisonne Flower Dish, 7"

wide.
$125 - $150

e

Lot # 146
Nepal Gilt & Lacquered Ritual Phurba, 13 1/2"
length.
$150 - $200
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Lot # 147

Southern Asian Early Republic Smoking Pipe, 17
1/2" length.
$100 - $150

Lot # 148
Oriental Republic Militia Promotional Dagger, 16

3/4" length.
$150 - $200

Lot49
Chinese blue & white "Dragon, Phoenix and Kirin"
vase, 18" high.

$500 - $750

Lot # 150
Percussion Group: 3 Drums & a Gourd Flute.
$100 - $150

Lot#151
Haida-Style Bear Design Button Blanket, 58 x 71"
$250 - $500

Lot # 152
3 Japanese Lacquer Items: Pair of Candlesticks
(16"h), Folding Shelf.

$60 - $100



© Lot#153

153 Chinese Watercolour on Hand Scroll signed Liu

En-han, 31 1/2" x 14 1/2" , "Protector of Animals".
$100 - $150

Lot # 154

154 Southern Asia Ink Calligraphy Script signed K'ang

Yu-wei, 24" x 15", "Way of the Great".
$150 - $200

Lot # 155
155 Thai-style gilt wood figure of the Buddha, 55" high.

$200 - $300

Lot # 156

156 Pair of Grey Marble Dogs of Foo, each 7 x 4 3/4 x

2 3/4"
$60 - $100

Lot # 157

157 Four Chinese Silk Processional Banners,

Condition noted.
$60 - $100

"Chain of Unbroken Fortune" Blessing Necklace,
14" length.
$50 - $100

Lot # 159

159 Burmese Spinach Green Icy Jadeite Bangle with

Blessing Pendant .
$100 - $150

Lot # 160
Ink & Watercolour Painting Album signed Li K'o-
Jan, 12" high, "Buffalo Boy".
$100 - $150

Lot # 161
161 Russet Glazed "Eight Trigrams" Scholar Vase, 7"

X 4"
$150 - $200

b ;
Lot # 162

162 Flambe Dual Ear Baluster Vase, Yung-cheng

Regin Mark, 6 1/2" x 4".
$200 - $300
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Lot # 163

163 Pair of Japanese Imari Bowls, 7 1/4" diameter.

$150 - $200



164 Indonesian Gilt Fabric Panel Depicting Puppets,
47" x 27 1/2".
$60 - $100

Lot # 165
165 Old Chinese Rosewood Stone Inset Stand, 24"
high, as found.
$150 - $200

Lot # 166
166 Cape Dorset Lithograph signed Kanaginak '92, 21
1/2" x 28 1/4", "Young Hunter at Aglu".

$200 - $400

Lot # 167

167 Indian Carved Soft Stone Stelae of the Buddha, 3
Sections 8 1/4" x 6 1/2" x 3 1/2".

$60 - $100

Lot # 168 b
168 Mixed Media on Paper signed in Chinese, 33" x 33
3/4", "Dongba Symbolism".

$100 - $200

Lot # 169
169 Pair of Nigerian Exotic Wood Portrait Busts, 13" &
11 1/2".
$60 - $100

Lot # 170
170 Nigerian Exotic Wood Head & Mask, 13 1/2" & 9".

$60 - $100

Lot# 171
171 Framed Pagodite "Snow Mountain" Table Screen
on Fitted Stand, 12" x 8".
$175 - $200

Lot # 172
172 Pair of Verdigris Bronze Archaic Style Table
Lamps, 11" high. -
$100 - $200

Lo#7
173 Handknotted Persian Carpet approximately 13'2" x

9'7".
$800 - $1,200
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Lot # 174
174 Kuba Raffia Weaving From Congo, 16'5" x 1'11".
$300 - $400



E
Lot # 175
175

3 Manchurian Jade Sculptures:Ox (5" length),
Buddha, Egg.

Lot # 182
$60 - $100 182 Jade Dragon Ring, size 7.
$120 - $160
Lot # 176
176 Cursive Calligraphy Purple Clay Teapot, 2 1/2" x 6
1/2".
$100 - $150 Lot # 183
g 183 Narrow Jade Bangle, 2 3/8" diameter.
$50 - $100
Lot # 177
177 Chinese Elephant Carving & Puzzle Ball, elephant s
5 1/2" length, (no export). Lot # 184
$200 - $300 184 Tibetan Prayer Wheel, 11 1/4" length.
$60 - $100
AL l- L‘jj— .‘i
Lot # 185
185 Set of 8 Chinese Soft Stone Seals, each 3 1/8"
) ) Lot # 178 hlgh
178 Oriental Republic Era Medallion, 3 1/2" diameter. ’
$100 - $200
$50 - $100
O
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Lot -
179 Compressed "Summer Nights" Purple Clay e L
Teapot, Stamped Ku Ching-chou, 2" x 6 1/2". m
$150 - $200 186 Oriental bronze oil lamp, 10" high.
$50 - $100
7T TR\
Lot # 180
180 Heavy Silver Plated Dualism Saucer, 4" diameter.
$75 - $125 Lot # 187
187 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Style Model Totem Pole, 27 1/2"
” -~ high.
$200 - $300
Lot # 181 i
181 Pale Green Jade Bangle, 3" diameter. 188 Lot# 188
$200 - $300

Abalone Inlaid Natural Cedar Halibut Carving
signed Jacob Joe, 17 3/8".

$50 - $60



Lot # 189

189 Carved Cedar "Halibut" signed Charles Harpes
17",

$100 - $150

190 Northwest Coast style Cedar Rattle, 24" length.
$100 - $200

Lot # 191

191 Northwest Coast Whale carving, signed
A.W.Charlie Il, 9 1/4" diameter.

$50 - $60

Lot # 192
192 Carved Hardwood Moai Kavakava Figure, 18"
high.
$100 - $150

Lot # 193
193 African Hardwood "Tree of Life" Carving, 19 1/2"
high.
$50 - $60

Lot # 194
194 Pair of Persian pottery "Falconry" tiles, 8 1/2" high.
$800 - $1,000

Lot # 195
195 Haida Panel Carving signed Scott David, 21" high,
"Sea Monster", restored.

$50 - $60

" Lot # 196

196 Pair of Kwagiulth carved cedar plaques, 8" x 5 1/2"
x 0.5", "Raven & Bear".

$50 - $100

Lot # 197
197 Ink & Watercolour on Wood Album signed Chang
Ta-ch'ien, 10 1/4"h, "Lone Elder".

$200 - $300
Lot # 198
198 Set of Oriental Purple Clay Tea set in Fitted Case,
pot 3" x 5 1/2".
$150 - $200

Lot # 199
199 Idian Bronze Statuette of Ganesh, 2 1/2" high.
$100 - $150
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Lot # 200
2 Chola style Indian Bronze Figures, 2 7/8" & 6
1/8" high.
$120 - $180

Lot # 201
3 Indian Bronze Votive Figures & a Pagon Stelae,
17/8"-21/2".
$100 - $200

Lot # 202
Haida Argillite Eagle Pendant by Myles Edgars
with Mother of Pearl Inlay.
$250 - $350

2 Y

Lot # 203
Haida Argillite Eagle Pendant by Myles Edgars.
$250 - $350

Lot # 204
Haida Argillite Eagle Pendant by Myles Edgars.
$250 - $350

205

206

207

208

209
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Lot # 205
Northwest Coast Sterling Silver Pendant signed
D.Dennis, Metal Arts, on Chain.
$100 - $150
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Lot # 206
Northwest Coast Sterling Pendant on Chain.
$100 - $150
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Lot # 207
Zuni Inlaid silver & enamel bracelet signed
Booqua, 2 1/4" wide.
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Lot # 208
Zuni Sterling Silver & Malachite Earrings

Monogramed SE (Sensa Eustace).

$75 - $125

$70 - $100

Lot#209
Japanese Carving Okimono of Ebisu, 2 1/8" high,
(no export).

$60 - $100



t#215
215 2 Inuit Carvings: Head signed Atuat (3" H.) & Bird
- signed Adamie, 2 1/4" H.

Lot # 210

_ $100 - $200
210 Japanese Carving Netsuke of Festival
Participants, 1 3/4" high, (no export).

$60 - $100
‘J*"“i
4&" Lot # 216
B 216 20 Inuit Handmade Marine lvory Buttons.
% I-. o d # $50 - $70
Lot # 211

211 Japanese Carving Okimono of a Craft's Person, 2"
high, chipped, (no export).

¢

50 - $60 Loti;'t7217 a

$ $ 217 Inuit Stone Kayak & Figure with 3 Implements, 10

3/4", rear piece missing.

$60 - $100
SN
Lot # 212 b
212 Sino-Tibetan "Eyes of Heaven" Blessing Beads =
Bracelet. . . Lot# 218 .
218 Inuit Stone Figure with Tag Romani Amayulu, 4
$100 - $150 "o
1/8" high.

$60 - $100

ot # 213 Lot # 219
213 Inuit Stone Portrait Carving attributed to Mannine, 219 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Knob Top Round Basket, 4" high.
4 5/8" high. ) , $100 - $150

$100 - $200
Lot # 220
i 220 Embossed Haida print signed Jim Hart 1982, 13
_ _  Lot#214 _ 3/4" x 17", "Qonangada".
214 Sino-Tibetan High Monk Ceremonial Bangle.

$150 - $300
$100 - $150



221

222

223

224

225

Lot # 221
Sino-Tibetan "Guardian Beads" Ceremonial
Necklace, 14" length.

/’*\) $175 - $200
Y

Lot # 222
Sino-Tabetan 108 Beads Prayer Necklace, 15"
long.
$75 - $125

Lot # 223
Oriental Dark Grey "Erotic" Crude Jadestone Disc,
6 3/4" wide.
$125 - $150

Lot # 224
Blue & Red "Flower Blossom" Saucer, 5"
diameter.

$75 - $125

Lot # 225
Gilt Script Celadon Petal Dish, 7 1/4" diameter.
$100 - $150

226

227

228

229

230

Lot # 226
Colonial African Carved Wood Figure, 8 3/4" high.
$60 - $100

Lot # 227
Zimbabwean signed Ephraim Caifamba, "Spirit
Bird Carving",10 3/4" high.
$100 - $200

Lot # 228
Palestinian Embroidery, 2'2" x 1".
$75 - $100

Carved Cedar Pair of Plaques signed Tom
Williams 1989, 15".
$75 - $125

Lot # 230
Salish Serigraph "Communicator To The Spirit
World" #59/70, Luke Marston, unfr. 22 x 30"
$150 - $200



231

232

233

234

235

Lot # 231
Salish Serigraph "Impressions" #30/82,Susan
Point '08, 21 3/4 x 21 3/4"
$150 - $200

Lot # 232
Salish Serigraph signed Susan A. Sparrow, AP
6/6, 22" x 21 1/4", Eagle & Salmon".
$60 - $100

Lot # 233
Haida Serigraph after Jim M.Hart 1982, 15 3/4" x
13", "Massett Haida Pole Raising".
$100 - $200

Lot # 234
Kwagiulth Serigraph signed J.Johnny 1979,
230/600, 20" x 26", "Kwagiulth Cannibal Bird".
$60 - $100

Lot # 235 »
6 Northwest Serigraph signed Sean R. Dixon &
with Remarque.

$60 - $100

236

237

238

239

240

Lot # 236
6 Northwest Serigraph signed Sean R. Dixon &

with remarque.
$60 - $100

=_"§
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Lot # 237
Salish Serigraph signed Stan Green 1981, 55/100,
19 1/2" x 19 1/2", "The Messanger Owl".
$60 - $100

Lot # 238
Kwagiulth Serigraph signed J.Johnny 1979,
266/1000, 24" x 24", "Kwagiulth Sun".
$60 - $100

Lot # 239
2 Kwagiulth Serigraphs signed Noreen Hunt,
ed.600, 26" x 25", Cannibal Women" & "Sea

Monster".
$120 - $180

Lot # 2 .
Silver Plated "World Guardian" Ewer, 3" x 5 1/4".
$100 - $150



241

242

243

244

245

Lot 1
Early Republic Water Smoking Pipe, 7 1/2" x 3".
$75 - $125

Lot # 242
Southern Asian Bone Inset Jewellery Case, 1" X

4",

$75 - $125
Lot# 243
Dark Glazed "Reed Pond" Tea Bowl, 2" x 4 1/4".
$125 - $150
P
e .
Lot # 244

Chinese Greenware earth spirit head ewer, 9 3/4"
high.

$200 - $300
Lt # 25
Brass Alloy Sculpture of Two Owls, 8" x 5".
$50 - $100

246

247

248

249

250

251

Lot #
Sino-Tibetan Finely Carved Ceremonial Horn
Sculpture, 10 1/2"h.

$150 - $250

Lot # 247
Gilt Flaked Russet Peking Glass Brush Water, 2
1/2" x 4 1/2".
$150 - $200

Lot # 248
Artifical Nepal Turquoise Ornament.
$75 - $125

Lot # 249
Pale White Soapstone Lion Stamp, 1 1/4" x 1 1/4".
$100 - $150

Lot # 250
Yellow Ground Famille Rose Branch Bowl, Ch'ien-
lung Reign Mark, 6 1/4"wide.

$200 - $300

I Lot251
Gilt & Calligraphy Dark Ink Block in Fitted Case, 9"
X 4",

$100 - $150



252

253

254

255

256

257

Lot # 252
3 Pieces of Turquoise Enamel Porcelain: Dish (9"
diameter) & 2 Bowils.
$60 - $100

Lot # 253
Cinnabar Lacquered Imperial Dragon Storage
Case, Ch'ien-lung Mark. -

$100 - $150
Lot # 254
Heavey Copper Dual Ears Brush Washer, 2" x 4".
$75 - $125

Lot # 255
Set of Dragon Teapot & Tea Cups, Kien-long
Regin Mark, pot 2 3/4".

$125 - $150

Lot # 256
Southern Asian Nephrite Inset Covered Case, 2" X
4",
$125 - $150

Lot # 257
Asian Creamy White Glaze Blossom Dish, 8 3/4"
wide.
$125 - $150

258

259

260

261

262

Lot#258
Alloy "Guardian Beast" Incense Burner.

$50 - $100
" Lot# 259
Southern Asian Archer Ring & Bangle.
$50 - $100

Lot # 260
Yellow Russet "Shosan Tower" Stone Stamp, 3
1/2" x 2 1/4".
$175 - $200

Lot # 261
4 20th Century Various Pieces Cloisonne, 7 1/2"
high.
$60 - $100

Lot # 262
Raden Decorated "Young Musician" Ink Stone with
Fitted Case, 7 1/2" diameter.

$150 - $200
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Lot # 263
263 20th Century Ming style Blue & White Porcelain
Charger, 25 1/2" diameter.

$100 - $200

Lot # 264
264 Asian Rosewood Open Armchair.
$150 - $300

Lot # 265
265 Quartetto Set of Chinese Rosewood Nesting
Tables, tallest 26" high.
$200 - $300

266 Japanese Meiji Deep Carved Settee, 55" wide.
$300 - $400

Lot # 267

267 Southeast Asian Carved Wood Dragon, 20 1/2"
high.

$200 - $300



